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DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY 

GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAGPUR 

No. Oph/ "3 3 6 /2022 Date : 01 /04/2022 

Following will be the P. G. Activity in Dept. of Ophthalmology Govt. Medical College Nagpur with 

immediate effect. DEPARMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY CASE TIMETABLE FOR Jr.I/Jr.II/Jr.Ill Time.2.00 pm to 

3.00pm. April -2022 

Sr.No Date Day Case Student Guide 

I 04/04/2022 Monday Anterior Segment Case Dr.Rohirt Dr.Rajesh Joshi 

2 05/04/2022 Tuesday Seminar on Glaucoma surgery Dr.Nisha Dr.Kavita Dhabarde 

3 06/04/2022 Wednesday Post Segment Case Dr. vaishanavi Dr.Mina) Vyawahare 

4 07/04/2022 Thursday journal club Dr.Pranshu Dr.Nilesh Gaddewar 

5 11/04/2022 Monday Anterior Segment Case Dr.Sayali Dr.Sandesh Sonarkhan 

6 12/04/2022 Tuesday Seminar Dr.Ayushi Dr.Vandana Iyer 

7 13/04/2022 Wednesday Post Segment Case Dr.Pranshu Dr.Rajesh Joshi 

8 18/04/2022 Monday Anterior Segment Case Dr.Nisha Dr.Kavita Dhabarde 

9 19/04/2022 Tuesday Seminar Dr.Ashwini Dr.Mina! Vyawahare 

IO 20/04/2022 Wednesday Post Segment Case Dr.Ayushi Dr.Nilesh Gaddewar 

II 21/04/2022 Thursday Thesis review Dr. Vaishnavi Dr.Sandesh Sonarkhan 

12 25/04/2022 Monday Anterior Segment Case Dr.Pranshu Dr.Vandana Iyer 

13 26/04/2022 Tuesday Seminar Dr.Rohit Dr.Rajesh Joshi 

14 27/04/2022 Wednesday Post Segment Case Dr.Sayali Dr.Kavita Dhabarde 

15 28/04/2022 Thursday journal club Dr.Ayushi Dr.Mina! Vyawahare 

Govt. Medical College, Nagpur. 

Copy Submitted To The Dean Govt. Medical College, Nagpur 
Copy Circulate To All Gazettes Staff Dept. OfOphthalmology GMC Nagpur 
Copy Circulate To All P. G. Student Dept. Of Ophthalmology GMC, Nagpur 

PG ACTIVITIES 



I 
No. Oph/ 

DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY 

GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAGPUR 
/2022 Date : 02 /05/2022 

Following will be the P. G. Activity in Dept. of Ophthalmology Govt. Medical College Nagpur with 

immediate effect. DEPARMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY CASE TIMETABLE FOR Jr.I /Jr.II/Jr.Ill Time.2.00 pm to 
3.00pm • ~ 1-2022 

Sr.No Date Day Case Guide 
I 02/05/2022 Monday Lecture Dr.Rajesh Joshi 
2 04/05/2022 Wednesday Theory 

3 05/05/2022 Thursday Lecture Dr.Vandana Iyer 
4 09/05/2022 Monday Theory 

5 10/05/2022 Tuesday Lecture Dr.Sarang Giratkar 
6 11 /05/2022 Wednesday Theory 
7 12/05/2022 Thursday Lecture Dr.Arti Wankhade 
8 17/05/2022 Tuesday Theory 

9 18/05/2022 Wednesday Lecture Dr.Sandesh sonarkhan 

10 19/05/2022 Thursday Theory 

11 23/05/2022 Monday Lecture Dr.Mina) Vyawahare 

12 24/05/2022 Tuesday Theory 

13 25/05/2022 Wednesday Lecture Dr.Nilesh Gaddewar 

14 26/05/2022 Thursday Theory 

15 30/05/2022 Monday Lecture Dr.Arti Wankhade 

16 31 /05/2022 Tuesday Theory 

edical College, Nagpur. 

Copy Submitted To The Dean Govt Medical College, Nagpur 

Copy Circulate To All Gazettes Staff Dept Of Ophthalmology GMC Nagpur 

. Copy Circulate To All P. G. Srudent Dept Of Ophthalmology GMC, Nagpur 

PG ACTIVm ES 
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